
OIG Recovery Act Monthly Report

Monthly Update Report Data (sheet 2 of 3) Version 3.0
Reporting OIG: National Aeronautics and Space Administration ‐ OIG

Month Ending Date: 7/31/2009

Recovery Act New Hires Testimonies:
Hired (monthly): 0.00 Provided (monthly): 0

Hired (cumulative): 0.00 Provided (cumulative): 0

Complaints Whistleblower Reprisal Allegations Investigations
Audits / Inspections / Evaluations / 

Reviews
Monthly Data

Received: 0 Received: 0 Opened: 0 Initiated: 0

Accepted: 0 Active: 0 In Process: 3

Pending Decision: 0
Completed Final 
Published Work 

Products:
0

Closed without Action: 0
Completed Final 

Unpublished Work 
Products*:

0

Accepted for 
Prosecution:

0 Interim Work Products: 0

Prosecution Denied: 0

Referred for Alternative 
Resolution:

0

Cumulative Data Since 2/17/2009

Received: 0 Received: 0 Closed without Action: 0
Completed Final 
Published Work 

Products:
0

Accepted: 0
Accepted for 
Prosecution:

0
Completed Final 

Unpublished Work 
Products*:

0

Prosecution Denied: 0 Interim Work Products: 0

Referred for Alternative 
Resolution:

0 Cumulative Total: 0

Cumulative Total: 0

*These work products were not published because they contain proprietary or other sensitive information that cannot be made available to the public. NASA OIG Montly Report #5.xlsx
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Monthly Update Report Data (sheet 1 of 3) Version 3.0
Reporting Ent National Aeronautics and Space Administration ‐ OIGity:

Month Ending Da 07/31/2009te:

Recovery Act Funds Used on Recovery Act Activity

No.

Agency / Bureau Recovery Act TAFS Sub‐Acco
(OPTIO

unt Code 
NAL)

Award Type US Indicator
(O
an

State Code      
NLY for grants 
d cooperative 
agreements)

Total Obligations Total
Ou

 Gross 
tlays

1
National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration ‐ OIG

(80‐0116 2009 \ 2013) NASA ‐ 
OIG ‐ Recovery Act

Other $175,639  $155,920 

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Non-Recovery Act Funds Used on Recovery Act Activity

No.

Agency / Bureau Non‐Recovery Act TAFS Sub‐Acco
(OPTIO

unt Code 
NAL)

Total
Obl

 FY 2009 
igations

To
Gr

tal FY 2009 
oss Outlays

Total FY 2010 
Obligations

Total FY 2010 
Gross Outlays

1
National Aeronautics and Spac
Administration ‐ OIG

e  (80-0109 2009 ) NASA - OIG $13,589 $13,589

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
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Monthly Update Report Data (sheet 3 of 3) Version 3.0
Reporting OIG: National Aeronautics and Space Administration ‐ OIG

Month Ending Date: 07/31/2009

No. OTHER TYPES OF SIGNIFICANT ACTIVITIES (Completed/On-Going During Reporting Month)
1 Prepared initial draft of Review of OIG and GAO open recommendations affecting NASA's Recovery Act programs
2 Prepared initial draft of contract management process and ARRA
3 Finalized OIG Reporting model 
4 Revised work plans for the Contract and Grant Staffing Qualification Survey based on latest guidance from RATB

5 Prepared initial draft work program for initial review of Cross Agency Support contract award at Johnson Space Center.

6 Developed instructions for NASA's completion of the Contract and Grant Staffing Qualification Survey based on latest 
guidance received from the RATB.

7 Conducted briefing with NASA Recovery Act Implementation Team and Johnson Space Center Procurement and CFO 
personnel on Cross Agency Support contract award and project status.

8 Held Kick-Off Conference with NASA Recovery Act Implementation team on Contract and Grant Staffing Survey and 
received feedback on survey instrument.

9
10

No. OTHER TYPES OF SIGNIFICANT ACTIVITIES (Planned for the Future)
1 Finalize work plan for Contract and Grant Staffing Qualification Survey (CGSQS) (Aug 2009)Finalize work plan for Contract and Grant Staffing Qualification Survey (CGSQS) (Aug. 2009)
2 Finalize OIG Audit Program (4th Qtr FY 2009)
3 Review NASA process for monitoring ARRA funds with NASA Team (Ongoing)
4 Coordinate collection of NASA's Contract and Grant Staffing Qualification Survey responses (Aug. - Sept. 2009)
5 Audit of Cross Agency Support procurements and project milestones (4th Qtr FY 2009)
6
7
8
9
10
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